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FCR-VITA Round 4

%‘:& Fuji Champion Race Seriea':,gsd:g KYOJ&:

N8

FCR-VITA 2 F:& 2023 /11125 ,0:20
@ S FunnOPEEDWAY EXBRE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
P N N Car T Best Time La G Ave.
os No ame ype est Tim P ap kmih
1 17 =@2 Team M VITA VITAO1 R1'57.766 11 139.487
2 14 HEES RSS VITA VITAO1 R1'57.909 13 0.143 0.143 139.318
3 58 fEFLE I YERTAIET EHED VITA VITAO1 R1'58.230 9 0464 0321 138939
4 51 FE XE BRM VITA VITAO1 R1'58.572 9 0.806 0.342 138.539
5 1 XKINKEE— DAISHIN/Progrexx/EE% VITA VITAO1 1'58.707 7 0941 0.135 138.381
6 32 FEEA EUnL—0Y VITA VITAO1 1'58.770 11 1.004 0.063 138.308
7 4 FNHEF RSS VITA VITAO1 1'58.854 13 1.088 0.084 138.210
8 35 LHKHE fEEE LYV CLASS VITA VITAO1 1'58.896 12 1130 0.042 138.161
9 7 HHiFHE DA £ RVITA VITAO1 1'58.958 11 1192 0.062 138.089
*2 10 47 $E S MOST-HM VITA VITAO1 1'59.122 10  1.356 0.164 137.899
11 337 EEBX D.D.R VITA VITAO1 1'59.122 12 1.356 0.000 137.899
12 50 TOSHIHIRO BRM VITA VITAO1 1'59.167 9 1401 0.045 137.847
13 2 4/9LF44F 73-2'EDZLAVITA VITAQ1 1'69.187 12 1.421 0.020 137.824
14 225 ETF E=R¥E KTMS VITA VITAO1 1'59.343 13 1577 0.156 137.644
15 36 £ BRE KNC VITA VITAO1 1'59.420 13 1654 0077 137.555
16 87 L& BEAEITESEAVITA VITAO1 1'59.430 12 1.664 0.010 137.543
17 12 KT B E—VR AK—YSPMVITA VITAO1 1'59.452 12 1686 0.022 137.518
18 86 ki F2 Dr.DRY VITA VITAO1 1'59.469 13 1.703 0.017 137.498
19 15 {kik & {EHEEL- LT 2= VITA VITAO1 1'59.679 13 1913 0210 137.257
20 91 HEETHh Y TIbOEFSALBJITMR VITA VITAO 1'59.793 13 2027 0.114 137.127
21 213 n—bunt KeePer74 OMT mostVITA VITAO1 1'59.830 11 2064 0.037 137.084
22 38 {EAK Em LHG Racing YLT VITA VITAO1 1'59.877 12 2111 0.047 137.030
23 13 =HEMm ORCHHH9UN$92 VITA VITAO1 1'59.925 12 2159 0.048 136.976
24 28 +&B 77—AMIL—Y KR VITA VITAO1 2'00.160 12 2394 0235 136.708
M 25 22 EHEFEE CP#—ILF {24 ANILZZ VITA VITAO1 2'00.395 12 2629 0235 136.441
26 831 YOSHIMA NKGD3-2'ED NILZZ VITA VITAO1 2'00.490 11 2724 0095 136.333
27 321 L @A SAT'S MSCY:VITA VITAO1 2'00.667 9 2901 0.177 136.133
*4 28 610 ¥ HZE {EEEL-0 YOSHIMI VITA VITAO1 2'00.847 12 3081 0.180 135.931
29 82 %% EH 3% % SUNRISE BLVD. VITA VITAO1 2'00.871 11 3105 0.024 135.904
30 27 KR BH E—YR AR —YYRCKVITA VITAO1 2'00.964 12 3.198 0.093 135.799
*3 31 248 Kuma.g.san f&HKids com VITA SNO1 VITAO1 2'00.970 12 3.204 0.006 135792
* 32 37 fAEZThL KeePer VITA VITAO1 2'01.245 12 3479 0275 135.484
*3 33 11 J|EHEE Ryuren group VITA VITAO1 2'01.273 12 3507 0.028 135.453
34 19 (LA #Fk NSL-224" VITA VITAO1 2'01.336 12 3570 0.063 135.383
3B 34 HAFIE INGEBIEILIFIFVITA VITAO1 2'02.616 12 4.850 1.280 133.969
36 81 KA M@ SUNRISE BLVD. VITA-01 VITAO1 2'03.028 11 5262 0412 133.521
37 52 Z=EIEA BRM VITA VITAO1 2'03.305 9 5539 0277 133.221
38 53  TAIY 19409 BRM VITA VITAO1 2'03.797 1 6031 0492 132.691
39 977 ik LE LA DORCE VITA VITAO1 2'04.489 10 6723 0692 131.954
40 33 SALLY TRADETECH SALLY VITA VITAO1 2'06.488 12 8722 1.999 129.868
weex ) b PSR (2'33.358 - 130%)
3  KARL 71-AED NILZZ VITA VITAO1 EHE
Entry :41 Start :40

* CarNo.35,37 - — iR BRBIESFH1743. (SUATDTVTET) IT&Y . 4B RAC LITERER L,

R : Course Record ( Previous Record 1'58.621 )

*1 CarNo.22, 371%. —ERBEFAESEE1753. CERORSHE, ERNAETERE)RRICLY, FEERLYITUIFBHEORF LT1ERT.
*2 CarNo.471x. —BREHAESEE17RI.CERORLHE. EBAETEMEDBRICLY, FERBERLIVITVIFBEORFLT1ERT .

*3 CarNo.248, 11(%. — BB AESEE1743. GEBROR LB E. EBRNETERE) A RIZLY ., FRERLYSTVIFBREORFILT1ERT.
*4 CarNo.610{&, LIES4E E45c)d) (EvFAQFRIMI5{vhsh) BRIZKY., SIMET 3.
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